## TO BE COMPLETED BY LAW ENFORCEMENT ONLY

## WARREN COUNTY, OHIO COURT OF COMMON PLEAS JUVENILE DIVISION

## **JUVENILE COURT FACT SHEET**

(A SEPARATE FACT SHEET NEEDS TO BE COMPLETED FOR EACH OFFENSE DATE)

NAME OF PERSON FILING:				FILING DATE:	
NAME OF AGENCY:					
DATE OF OFFENSE:					
CODE/SECTION/SUB SE	CTION AND DEGRE	EE OF OFFENSE	<b>:</b> :		
FACTS:					
VICTIM/OWNER NAME:	;			DOB:	
VICTIM/OWNER ADDRE	SS:				
DEFENDANT (FULL LEGA	AL NAME):			DOB:	
STREET ADDRESS:					
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	R FILING:				
FILING FOR OFFICER:					
WARRANT REQUESTED:	: YES N	NO IF YES,	PLEASE SIGN:		
SSN:		RACE:		GENDER:	
				HAIR COLOR:	
	то	BE COMPLETI	ED BY DEPUTY CLERK	ONLY	
IN ACCORDANCE WIT				BABLE CAUSE FOR A WARRANT TO BE	
ISSUED, TO WIT:					
100012) 10 11111					
□ WARRANT TO	D BE ISSUED			☐ SUMMONS TO BE ISSUED	
CLERK SIGNATURE:				DATE:	

## IN THE WARREN COUNTY, OHIO COURT OF COMMON PLEAS JUVENILE DIVISION COMPLAINT

SECTION 4301.69(A) – Offenses Involving Underage Perso	ns CASE NO.			
CTATE OF OURO				
STATE OF OHIO  v.				
<b>v</b> .				
Full Legal Name	-			
ruii Legai Name				
DOB				
DOB				
Street Address	-			
City, State, Zip	-			
	hair of first duly positioned and susam damages and allege			
4-41-7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	being first duly cautioned and sworn, deposes and alleges			
that he / she has knowledge, information and belief that	in the Country of Warner and the Court of Ohio the defendant			
in that on or about	in the County of Warren and the State of Ohio the defendant			
did sell beer or intoxicating liquor to an underage person,				
person, or did furnish it to an underage person, unless given by a physician in the regular line of the physician's practice or given for established religious purposes or unless the underage person is supervised by a parent,				
spouse who is not an underage person, or legal guardian				
Topouso IIIIo Io IIot all allaciago polocil, ol logal gualala.	•			
<b>To Wit:</b> (State essential facts constituting charged offense –	you must describe what happened in the space below)			
10 ++10 (State essential facts constituting emitged offense	you must desertee white happened in the space serowy			
Contrary to and in violation of <b>Section 4301.69(A)</b> the Ohio Revi	sed Code, an <b>M-1</b> .			
Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence, this	day of			
Sworn to before the and subserfeed in my presence, and				
Joseph W. Kirby, Judge				
Warren County Common Pleas Court				
Juvenile Division	Complainant			
	Address			
	Address  City, State, Zip			